
 

 
 
 

2020/2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

Spring term 
 

[Based on the Rector’s Order no. 1/2020 (I.29.) with Faculty specific information] 
 
 

 
Online registration period:   1 February - 5 February 2021 (Wednesday to Friday) 
 
Registration in Central Academic Office  1 February – 5 February 2021 
(CAO), Bldg. R (NEW STUDENTS) 
 
 
First Day of Classes:     8 February 2021 (Monday) 
 
Last Day of Classes:     14 May 2021 (Friday) 

 
GTK Faculty Sports Day:    22 April 2021 (Thursday) 
 
Repeat period:      17 May 2021 – 21 May 2021 (Monday to Friday) 

 
Examination period:    25 May (Tuesday) – 21 June 2021 (Monday)  

 
GTK Final Exam period:   2 June (Wednesday) – 2 July 2021 (Friday) 
 
 
 
Days off for All Students: 
 
22 April 2021 (Thursday)    GTK Faculty Sports Day   
15 March 2021 (Monday)    National Day 
2 April 2021 (Friday)    Good Friday (Easter) 
5 April 2021 (Monday)    Easter Monday 
1-7 April 2021 (Thursday to Wednesday)  Spring Holiday 
24 May 2021 (Monday)    Whit Monday 
 
 

 
 

 
Budapest, 25 November 2020 
 

GTK Dean’s Office 
https://www.gtk.bme.hu/en/ 


